

Misc 244 of 2024

Present: Mr Saloar Alam, JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)

Order dated:-
20.09.2025

The record is today fixed for SR and appearance.
PO is transferred. JM, 7th court, Asansol is in charge.
Petitioner files hajira.
SR not yet received.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix **11.12.2025** for SR and appearance.

JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)